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Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win

Early Odds Proofing for March 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win
San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 16:30 Ascot Exitas 13.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -6.44
Single 30th 16:50 Stratford |Bestwork 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.44
Single 30th 15:20 Uttoxeter|Cabaret Queen 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -4.44
Single 30th 14:45 Uttoxeter|Roccowithlove 23.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.44
Single 30th 13:50 Mokarris 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -2.44
Doncaster
Single 30th 13:35 Kempton|Island Jungle 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.44
(A.W)
Single 29th 17:55 Up Ten Down 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.44
Newcastle Two
(A.W)
Single 29th 17:05 Dog Of War 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.56
\Wetherby
Single 29th 15:55 Henry's Joy 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.56
\Wetherby
Single 29th 15:45 Fontwell |New 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.56
Millennium
Single 29th 15:35 Lingfield |Emenem 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.56
(A.W)
Single 29th 14:40 Fontwell |The Ogle 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.56
Gogle Man
Single 28th 17:30 Squire 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.56
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 28th 15:15 Warwick |Bandsman 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.56
Single 28th 14:30 Petiville 11.00 1.00 Non-runner - 7.56
Newcastle
Single 28th 14:20 French Twist 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.56
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 27th 16:20 Market |Redzor 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 8.56
Rasen
Single 27th 15:45 Market |Earlshill 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 9.56
Rasen
Single 27th 15:15 Market  |Nikki Steel 7.50 1.00 Win 1 5.00 10.56
Rasen
Single 27th 14:00 Lingfield |Wall Of 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 5.56
(A.W) Sapphire
Single 26th 17:00 Big Sigh 11.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 6.56
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 16:30 Hereford |Ratfacemcdou 6.50 1.00 Win 1 3.30 7.56
gall
Single 26th 16:10 Hexham |Hattons Hill 12.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 4.26
Single 26th 15:30 Hereford |Bennys Girl 7.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 5.26
Single 26th 14:40 Hexham |Snookered 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.26
Single 25th 16:15 The Twisler 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 7.26
\Wincanton
Single 25th 15:45 Gamain 7.00 1.00 Win 1 5.70 8.26
\Wincanton
Single 25th 15:30 Lingfield |Alabaster 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.56
(A.W)
Single 24th 15:30 Carlisle |Lady Samback 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.56
Single 23rd 17:35 Newbury |Lillington 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.05 4.56
Single 23rd 17:20 Kelso Saint Freule 7.50 1.00 Non-runner - 0.51
Single 23rd 16:45 Kelso Lord Wishes 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.51
Single 23rd 16:10 Kelso Fair Loch 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.51
Single 23rd 16:00 Bangor- |Socksy 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.51
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
on-Dee
Single 23rd 15:00 Kelso Rons Dream 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 3.51
Single 23rd 14:00 Lingfield |Rakematiz 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 451
(A.W)
Single 22nd 17:45 Dundalk |Annabelle 5.50 1.00 Win 4.50 5.51
(A.W) Rock
Single 22nd 17:15 Mrs Davies 17.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 1.01
Musselburgh
Single 22nd 17:10 Dundalk |Your Pal Tal 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 2.01
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:10 Kovera 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 3.01
Musselburgh
Single 22nd 15:50 Lingfield |JAmazing Red 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 4.01
(A.W)
Single 22nd 15:40 Iconic Belle 3.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 5.01
Musselburgh
Single 22nd 14:20 Newbury |Master 15.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 6.01
Burbidge
Single 21st 16:55 Pinspot 11.00 1.00 Fell -1.00 7.01
Sedgefield
Single 21st 16:55 Onwiththeparty 29.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 8.01
Sedgefield
Single 21st 16:45 Ludlow |Definitelyanosc 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 9.01
ar
Single 21st 15:45 Dans Le Vent 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 10.01
Sedgefield
Single 21st 15:00 Ludlow |Midnight Chill 7.50 1.00 Win 6.50 11.01
Single 21st 14:50 Episode 7.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 4.51
Chepstow
Single 20th 16:55 Haydock |Morning 15.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 5.51
Royalty
Single 20th 16:20 Haydock |Hills Of Dubai 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 6.51
Single 20th 16:00 Glen Vine 6.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 7.51
Chepstow
Single 20th 15:50 Haydock |Destined To 5.50 1.00 Win 4.50 8.51
Shine
Single 20th 15:40 Market |Uno Valoroso 10.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 4.01
Rasen
Single 19th 17:05 Taunton |Gonnabegood 4.50 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 5.01
Single 19th 16:30 Taunton |Like The 8.00 1.00 Win 7.00 6.01
Sound
Single 19th 16:20 Oak Vintage 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.99
\Wetherby
Single 19th 16:00 Taunton |Oxwich Bay 4.33 1.00 Loss -1.00 0.00999999999
99998
Single 19th 15:50 The Sting 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 1.01
\Wetherby
Single 19th 15:25 Taunton |Drops Of 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 2.01
Jupitor
Single 18th 15:25 Holly Bush 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 3.01
Plumpton Henry
Single 18th 14:30 Savello 3.75 1.00 Win 2.75 4.01
Southwell
Single 18th 14:10 Exeter |Sauvignon 6.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 1.26
Single 18th 14:00 Midnight Bliss 7.00 1.00 Fell -1.00 2.26
Southwell
Single 17th 14:20 Wexford |Stones And 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 3.26
Roses
Single 17th 13:45 Wexford |Advanced 21.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 4.26
\/irgo
Single 16th 17:30 Elf De Re 12.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 5.26
Newcastle
Single 16th 16:25 Kempton |Hit The 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 6.26
Highway
Single 16th 15:10 VVado Forte 5.50 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 7.26
Newcastle
Single 16th 15:00 Uttoxeter|Acey Milan 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 8.26
Single 16th 14:50 Fontwell |Marlow Moss 17.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 9.26




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 16th 14:25 Uttoxeter|Polydora 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.26

Single 16th 14:20 Limerick |Colour Me In 8.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 11.26

Single 16th 14:05 Kempton |Envoye Special 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.26

Single 16th 13:50 Uttoxeter|Diger Daudaie 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 13.26

Single 16th 13:30 Kempton |Ashutor 6.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 7.26

Single 15th 20:45 Dundalk |Cuban Hope 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 8.26
(A.W)

Single 15th 19:15 Dundalk |Royal Court 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.76
(A.W)

Single 15th 18:15 Dundalk |Waterboy 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.76
(A.W)

Single 15th 17:20 National Glory 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 5.76
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 15th 17:00 Lingfield |Fearsome 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.76
(A.W)

Single 15th 16:40 Dotted Swiss 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 7.76
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 15th 14:20 Lingfield |Cheerfilly 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8.76
(A.W)

Single 14th 20:00 Galileo's Spear 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.76
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 14th 14:25 Market |Minella Fiveo 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.76
Rasen

Single 13th 14:35 Lingfield |Tavener 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 11.76
(A.W)

Single 13th 13:55 Lingfield |Fox Kasper 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.26
(A.W)

Single 12th 15:55 Annie Bonny 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 8.26
Sedgefield

Single 12th 15:15 Hurricane Rita 12.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 2.26
Sedgefield

Single 11th 19:00 Kempton|Roman Spinner| 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 3.26
(A.W)

Single 11th 16:20 Cadeau Du 5.50 1.00 Win 1 3.83 4.26
Plumpton Bresil

Single 11th 15:50 Rosy World 13.00 1.00 Win 1 11.40 0.43
Plumpton

Single 11th 15:10 Stratford |Nesterenko 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.97

Single 11th 14:20 Push The 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.97
Plumpton Tempo

Single 10th 16:40 Needs To Be 6.50 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -8.97
Musselburgh |Seen

Single 10th 15:55 Warwick |Global Dream 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.97

Single 10th 14:30 Tetraites Style 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.97
Musselburgh

Single 9th 19:00 Kempton |Nylon Speed 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.75 -5.97
(A.W)

Single 9th 18:30 Kempton|lce Canyon 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -10.72
(A.W)

Single 9th 17:30 Kempton |Queen Of 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -9.72
(A.W) Kalahari

Single 9th 16:30 Ayr Better 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.72

Getalong

Single 9th 16:25 Corinthia 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -7.72
\Wolverhampto |Knight
n (A.W)

Single 9th 15:40 Gowran |Doctor Phoenix 7.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -6.72
Park

Single 9th 15:15 Island Of Life 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.72
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 8th 20:45 Dundalk |Sharjah 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4.72
(A.W)

Single 8th 19:45 Dundalk |Park Row 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.72
(A.W)

Single 8th 19:30 Good Tyne Girl 6.00 1.00 Non-runner - -2.72




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 8th 19:00 Insurplus 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -2.72
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:15 Dundalk |Plough Boy 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.72
(A.W)
Single 8th 16:45 Sandown|Duc De 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.72
Beauchene
Single 8th 16:30 Leicester|Troika Steppes 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.72
Single 8th 16:10 Sandown|Darebin 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.72
Single 8th 15:25 Leicester|The Captain 4.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -5.72
Single 8th 14:20 Leicester|Cobra De Mai 5.50 1.00 Win 1 2.93 -4.72
Single 7th 20:25 Hypnos 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 7th 18:55 First Link 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 7th 18:25 Grey Britain 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 7th 17:05 Carlisle |Supervisor 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.65
Single 7th 16:45 Thurles |Plan Of Attack 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.65
Single 7th 16:30 Carlisle |Never Up 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -2.65
Single 7th 14:10 Peak To Peak 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.65
\Wincanton
Single 6th 20:00 Kempton [Sir Ottoman 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -5.65
(A.W)
Single 6th 19:15 Dundalk |Van Beethoven 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.15
(A.W)
Single 6th 16:20 Catterick |Same Circus 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.15
Single 6th 16:10 Fontwell |Mortens Leam 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.15
Single 6th 15:50 Catterick |Pull Together 7.50 1.00 Fell -1.00 -7.15
Single 6th 14:20 Catterick |Weapon Of 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.15
Choice
Single 5th 17:30 Home Before 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5.15
Wolverhampto [Dusk
n (A.W)
Single 5th 17:15 Exeter |Finnegan's 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4.15
Garden
Single 5th 16:15 Exeter |Garrane 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.15
Single 5th 14:30 Astracad 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -2.15
Newcastle
Single 4th 18:15 Newstead 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.15
Wolverhampto [Abbey
n (A.W)
Single 4th 15:45 Molliana 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -5.15
Fakenham
Single 4th 15:35 Graineyhill 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12.15
Leopardstown
Single 4th 14:40 Sackett 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.15
Fakenham
Single 4th 14:20 \Valseur Du 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.15
Southwell Granval
Single 3rd 17:20 Tritonix 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.15
Leopardstown
Single 3rd 17:00 Far Bihoue 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.15
Sedgefield
Single 3rd 16:05 Bishops Road 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.15
Huntingdon
Single 3rd 15:20 Hard To Forget 7.50 1.00 Win 1 5.85 -6.15
Sedgefield
Single 3rd 15:10 Polished Steel 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12
Leopardstown
Single 3rd 14:50 Sideways 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11
Sedgefield
Single 2nd 20:00 First Call 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10

Chelmsford




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

(A.W)

Single 2nd 16:30 Kelso Left Back 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9

Single 2nd 14:25 Theo 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8
Doncaster

Single 2nd 14:25 Copain De 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7
Doncaster Classe

Single 2nd 14:10 Lingfield |Shackled N 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6
(A.W) Drawn

Single 2nd 13:50 Gunfleet 6.50 1.00 Non-runner - -5
Doncaster

Single 2nd 13:35 Lingfield |Smiley Bagel 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5
(A.W)

Single 1st 15:35 Lingfield |Zorawar 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4
(A.W)

Single 1st 15:15 Mont Royale 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3
Doncaster

Single 1st 15:05 Lingfield |Highland 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2
(A.W) Acclaim

Single 1st 14:10 Navajo War 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1
Doncaster Dance

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

